02-22-2001	
RECORDATION FORM COVER PATENTS ONLYP:	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patent 101618	.tached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Farmline Machinery AB 2.5.01	Name: Blaxta Aktiebolag
	Street Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	
3. Nature of conveyance:	S-611 36 Nykoping
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Sweden
☐ Security Agreement	City:State:ZIP:
☐ Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes No
Execution Date:January 4, 2001	A domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from Assignment)
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No(s). 29/117,711	B. Patent No(s).
Additional numbers attached? Yes No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
concerning accounts	
Name:Jon O. Nelson	7. Total fee (37 CFR §3.41): \$40.00
Address: BANNER & WITCOFF, LTD.	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Suite 3000	8. Deposit Account No. 01-0850
Ten South Wacker Drive	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.)
Chicago, Illinois 60606	Value
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. January 31, 2001	
Date	
Jon O. Nelson Name of Person SigningSignature	. 0
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2	
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	
\ 29117711 \ Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	
02/21/2001 AAHMED1 \ 00000123 VIVOS \ Box Assignments	
01 FC:581 40.00 CH 1 Washington, D.C	

PATENT REEL: 011524 FRAME: 0313



Registration number:

556566-3738

Date of registration:

17th February, 1999

Company name:

Blaxta Aktiebolag

Address:

Ö. Villavägen 6

611 36 NYKÖPING



I hereby certify that the records kept by this office, the Companies Department of the Patent and Registration Office, Sweden, show the following changes in the name of the above company:

Date of

registration

Company name

1999-02-17

Insatsen 2648 Aktiebolag

1999-09-30

Farmline Machinery AB

2000-09-01

Blaxta Aktiebolag

the latter being the present name of the company.

Sundsvall, 4th January, 2001

Ex officio

Gunn Lahti

AND RECUSTED NO.

This is a true copy of the original document.

Bolagsavdelningen

RECORDED: 02/05/2001

851 81 Sundsvall

Besöksadress Badhusparken Postgiro 95 06 08 - 0 Bankgiro 5050 - 0255 Telefon 060 - 18 40 00 Telefax 060 - 12 64 77

PATENT REEL: 011524 FRAME: 0314